
Skibbereen Autocross (LS) - 19 Feb 17 - ENTRIES

Car No Driver Car Class Double Driving

36 PJ O'Connor Peugeot 206 3

34 Martin Lordan Ford Escort 1 3

3 Gary Lordan Ford Escort 1 34

697 Lionel Percy Honda Special 6

501 Bernard O'Leary Subaru Impreza 5

4 William Meade Vauxhall Nova 1

250 Declan O'Regan Kawasaki Special 6

780 Brian Hassett Semog Buggy 10

51 Johnny Kenneally Subaru Impreza 5

7 Dermot O'Riordan Semog Buggy 10

25 Elaine Shinnors Subaru Impreza 5 125

888 Nicky Hegarty Honda Special 7

201 Denny Greaney Peugeot 205 2

13 Fachtna McCarthy Semog Buggy 10

555 Brian O'Mahony Semog Buggy 10

711 Paul O'Driscoll Semog Buggy 10

232 Mike Casey Peugeot 205 2

46 Henry Jennings Opel Corsa 1

645 Tom Daly Semog Buggy 10

452 Gerard O'Connell Toyota Celica 4

21 Mark Murphy Special 6

22 Orla Beamish Opel Corsa 1 122

122 Robert Beamish Opel Corsa 1 22

125 Joe Shinnors Subaru Impreza 5 25



Skibbereen Autocross (LS) - 19 Feb 17 - RESULTS OVERALL

Car No Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Fastest

780 Brian Hassett Semog Buggy 10 122.78 122.43 118.49 121.32 118.49

711 Paul O'Driscoll Semog Buggy 10 120.41 121.12 122.26 119.70 119.70

13 Fachtna McCarthy Semog Buggy 10 125.41 121.21 123.30 122.01 121.21

555 Brian O'Mahony Semog Buggy 10 124.58 122.46 124.41 122.83 122.46

7 Dermot O'Riordan Semog Buggy 10 122.95 150.18 123.78 123.20 122.95

645 Tom Daly Semog Buggy 10 128.13 124.13 124.68 125.16 124.13

697 Lionel Percy Honda Special 6 127.89 125.55 9999.00 127.46 125.55

51 Johnny Kenneally Subaru Impreza 5 129.69 129.72 126.64 130.27 126.64

250 Declan O'Regan Kawasaki Special 6 129.63 129.63

4 William Meade Vauxhall Nova 1 137.24 133.29 132.01 132.01

201 Denny Greaney Peugeot 205 2 134.61 132.12 134.76 132.12

452 Gerard O'Connell Toyota Celica 4 134.66 132.95 132.58 133.29 132.58

122 Robert Beamish Opel Corsa 1 135.29 134.64 133.73 133.73

34 Martin Lordan Ford Escort 1 133.81 135.10 134.84 140.55 133.81

501 Bernard O'Leary Subaru Impreza 5 134.43 146.95 139.49 134.43

125 Joe Shinnors Subaru Impreza 5 135.60 9999.00 135.60

46 Henry Jennings Opel Corsa 1 139.12 143.43 137.32 135.61 135.61

3 Gary Lordan Ford Escort 1 137.89 138.49 135.67 146.49 135.67

36 PJ O'Connor Peugeot 206 3 136.20 138.18 135.70 135.70

22 Orla Beamish Opel Corsa 1 150.64 144.50 143.89 141.04 141.04

232 Mike Casey Peugeot 205 2 141.07 9999.00 141.07

21 Mark Murphy Special 6 141.63 141.63

25 Elaine Shinnors Subaru Impreza 5 153.09 151.27 146.65 146.65

888 Nicky Hegarty Honda Special 7 198.32 198.32



Skibbereen Autocross (LS) - 19 Feb 17 - CLASS OVERALL

Car No Driver Car Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Fastest

4 William Meade Vauxhall Nova 1 137.24 133.29 132.01 132.01 First in class

122 Robert Beamish Opel Corsa 1 135.29 134.64 133.73 133.73 Second in Class

34 Martin Lordan Ford Escort 1 133.81 135.10 134.84 140.55 133.81 Third in class

46 Henry Jennings Opel Corsa 1 139.12 143.43 137.32 135.61 135.61 Best Newcomer

3 Gary Lordan Ford Escort 1 137.89 138.49 135.67 146.49 135.67

22 Orla Beamish Opel Corsa 1 150.64 144.50 143.89 141.04 141.04 First Lady

201 Denny Greaney Peugeot 205 2 134.61 132.12 134.76 132.12 First in class

232 Mike Casey Peugeot 205 2 141.07 9999.00 141.07 Second in Class

36 PJ O'Connor Peugeot 206 3 136.20 138.18 135.70 135.70 First in class

452 Gerard O'Connell Toyota Celica 4 134.66 132.95 132.58 133.29 132.58 First in class

51 Johnny Kenneally Subaru Impreza 5 129.69 129.72 126.64 130.27 126.64 First Saloon

501 Bernard O'Leary Subaru Impreza 5 134.43 146.95 139.49 134.43 First in class

125 Joe Shinnors Subaru Impreza 5 135.60 9999.00 135.60 Second in Class

25 Elaine Shinnors Subaru Impreza 5 153.09 151.27 146.65 146.65 Third in class

697 Lionel Percy Honda Special 6 127.89 125.55 9999.00 127.46 125.55 First in class

250 Declan O'Regan Kawasaki Special 6 129.63 129.63 Second in Class

21 Mark Murphy Special 6 141.63 141.63 Third in class

888 Nicky Hegarty Honda Special 7 198.32 198.32 First in class

780 Brian Hassett Semog Buggy 10 122.78 122.43 118.49 121.32 118.49 First Overall

711 Paul O'Driscoll Semog Buggy 10 120.41 121.12 122.26 119.70 119.70 First in class

13 Fachtna McCarthy Semog Buggy 10 125.41 121.21 123.30 122.01 121.21 Second in Class

555 Brian O'Mahony Semog Buggy 10 124.58 122.46 124.41 122.83 122.46 Third in class

7 Dermot O'Riordan Semog Buggy 10 122.95 150.18 123.78 123.20 122.95 First SDCC

645 Tom Daly Semog Buggy 10 128.13 124.13 124.68 125.16 124.13


